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RISORSE GIA' ASSEGNATE E
IMPEGNATE

ULTERIORE ASSEGNAZIONE
DA DGR N.1209/2025

FINANZIAMENTO
COMPLESSIVO

Cap. U75687
anno di previsione 2025

2022-18458/RER

E24D22001410001

12728

CSS LAVORO SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA SOCIALE

02870750342

342.881,00

51.634,00

394.515,00

51.634,00




